Valipaivakilpailu
Jalasjarvi, 28 - 30.12.2016

10m ilmapistooli, sarja M

1. #3301 Turja Jyrki LSA 93 9 94 95 93 93 564 10x
2. #3304 HaapalaIlsmo KokMAS 91 93 89 96 94 94 557 %
3. #3308 Rantakangas Aki LehA 87 93 91 95 96 93 555 16
4. #3317 Lehtimaki Teemu JjA 91 92 93 92 93 94 555 1
5. #3310 Frigard Hannes SA 90 92 95 94 92 92 555 X
6. #3323 Talvitie Marko LehA 92 95 93 93 93 86 552 1
7. #3309 Salo Jarmo LSA 94 93 89 92 91 92 551 o
8. #3311 Hynninen Henri SA 85 94 94 91 9 89 549 10
9. #3321 Syvaniemi Juho [ImA 93 93 89 91 93 90 549 &
10. #3320 Pukkila Eero HSA 88 91 8 94 89 94 542 X
11. #3303 Aho Kuisma LappjA 85 92 90 93 86 92 538
12. #3307 Pirttiméki Kari JJA 93 84 87 95 83 87 534
13. #3318 Peltola Jarkko JMS 94 88 90 88 82 90 532 ™
14. #3313 Rannisto Jarkko LappjA 87 87 93 88 8 89 532
15. #3302 Kunttu Matti KSA 82 90 8 91 8 90 523 ¥
16. #3312 Norolampi Mika IMAS 89 8 8 8 87 81 517
17. #3305 Viitala Pasi KokMAS 81 8 81 8 93 83 508 3
18. #3325 Valkama Mika JjA 81 76 8L 78 91 76 483

10m ilmapistooli, sarja N

1. #3235 Karri Ritva KokMAS 92 97 95 94 378 &
2. #3227 Ahomaéaki Susanna HSA 92 92 95 94 373 ™
3. #3225 Kalli Anette LehA 90 90 96 94 370 ©
4. #3204 Niemi Essi SA 82 91 88 89 350 &
5. #3241 Perala Raija LSA 83 85 8 90 346 >
6. #3247 Teikari Taru U 91 81 85 89 346

10m ilmapistooli, sarja M20

1. #3316 Savola Esa LappjA 91 8 8 90 91 89 532 &
2. #3306 Lauttamus Atte IMAS 87 88 83 91 89 90 528 X
3. #3324 Koivisto Juho U 87 87 84 89 8 86 519 3«

10m ilmapistooli, sarja M18
1. #3322 Hietaniemi Urho AlavA 89 87 87 81 8 86 515
2. #3314 Rannisto Roni LappjA 84 8 8 79 83 85 500 &
10m ilmapistooli, sarja N18
1. #3231 Ketolainen Jonna IMAS 83 88 8 85 344 >



10m ilmapistooli, sarja M16

1. #3220 Norolampi Viljami

2.

#3211

Ho6Is6 Severi

3. #3230 Ketolainen Ville

10m ilmapistooli, sarja M50

CoNOORA~WDNDE

#3201
#3236
#3216
#3232
#3210
#3205
#3206
#3242
#3229

Aho Kuisma

Kasi Heikki
Rantakangas Reijo
Jussila Arto
Lauttamus Juhani
Hakula Arvo
Kunttu Matti
Kivimaki Ari

Koski Keijo

10m ilmapistooli, sarja N50

1. #3237 Laakeri Terttu
2. #3239 Hautamaki Paula
3. #3240 Turja Anneli

4, #3238 Haasio Minna

10m ilmapistooli, sarja Y60

e
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12.
13.
14.

COo~NOGO~WNE

#3228
#3207
#3245
#3222
#3217
#3226
#3234
#3209
#3202
#3214
#3215
#3219
#3233
#3213

Haapa-Aho Keijo
Nygard Erkki
Kujala Markku
Piironen Veijo
Leino Markku
Liukku Martti
Bjorkqvist Bernt
Nevala Veli-Pekka
Niemi Markku
Koskiniemi Heikki
Koski Keijo
Karhunen Risto
Herlevi Pekka
Leppénen Aulis

10m ilmapistooli, sarja Y70

1.
2.
3.
4.

#3218
#3246
#3208
#3244

Yrjanainen Heikki
Ahopelto Gunnar
Suvanto Timo
Paakki Seppo

10m ilmapistooli, sarja Y75

1. #3221 Tuliméki Matti
2. #3224 Tammela Juhani
3. #3203 Suvanto Timo
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10m ilmapistooli, sarja 8IT

1. #3011 Jaskari Markus
2. #3000 Riihimaki Tuuli
3. #3004 Makinen Sisu

10m ilmapistooli, sarja 10IT

1. #3007 Ketolainen Jussi
2. #3001 Riihimaki Jesse
3. #3010 Laaksonen Emil

10m ilmapistooli, sarja 12VT

1. #3005 Hakala Ella
2. #3008 Pispa Matilda

10m ilmapistooli, sarja 14VT

1. #3102 Kunnaspuro Aliisa
2. #3103 Teikeri Topias

10m ilmakivaari, sarja M

#2303 Virtanen Juha
#2308 Laksola Sami
#2304 Virtanen Joni
#2306 Ketola Mika
#2309 Kangas Marko
#2305 Laksola Joni
#2302 Hemminki Jari

Noah~wbdDPE

10m ilmakivaari, sarja N

#2229 Yli-Kiikka Marjo
#2202 Makela Mira
#2214 Peltonen Saara
#2221 Karhu Riina
#2212 Kaksonen Paula
#2213 Ojala Nina

#2227 Nivala Sari

NoOakwNE

10m ilmakivaari, sarja M20

1. #2301 Aho Konsta

10m ilmakivaari, sarja N20

1. #2230 Palo Marianne
2. #2220 Karhu Riina

10m ilmakivaari, sarja M18

1. #2307 Ketolainen Ville
2. #2300 Makela Miika
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10m ilmakivaari, sarja M16
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#2203
#2208
#2228
#2211
#2217
#2222

Ketolainen Ville
Halkola Niko

Kasi Aleksi

Hols6 Severi

Olli Tuomas
Rinta-Koski Eemeli

IImakivaari, sarja N16

#2225
#2215
#2216
#2200

Pukkila Jonna
Lauttamus Senni
Norolampi Laura
Dreyr-Perkiomaki
Helena

iimakivaari, sarja M50

#2210
#2226
#2209
#2223

Niemi Markku
Syvaniemi Mika
Méakinen Heikki
Ketola Mikko

iImakivaari, sarja Y60

#2205
#2232
#2204
#2219
#2224
#2201

Niemi Markku
Lehto Tapio
Makinen Heikki
Haapala Eero
Nyrhinen Jorma
Ketola Mikko

IImakivaari, sarja Y75

#2207
#2231
#2206

Perala Erkki
TOrnudd Tauno
Huhtala Jaakko

Iimakivaari, sarja 8IT

#2008
#2024
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#2033
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#2029
#2009
#2013

Heikkinen Aliina
Ojanpera Sini
Riihimaki Tuuli
Ojanpera Jone
Tuisku Pyry
Koskela Antti
Jussila Antti
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IMAS
U
IMAS
IMAS
LappjA
IMAS

HSA
KA
IMAS
UMEA

AlavA
ImA
VirtA
KA

AlavA
NoSA
VirtA
PMS
IImA
KA

AlavA
PHA
AlavA

JA
HSA
IMAS
HSA
KhjA
KhjA
HSA
IMAS
KhjA
KA
JA
IMAS

99.8
95.8
94.7
95.4
91.2
87.6

101.1
100.9
97.4
97.4

100.3
94.3
95.2
89.6

96.0
94.5
89.1
89.2
87.6
94.9

92.2
81.0
81.8

97
96
95
94
92
86
88
86
84
77
69
55

96.9
97.9
90.3
91.2
88.8
88.0

100.4
99.4
99.0
96.6

98.7
99.7
90.8
89.5

98.2
96.3
90.3
92.2
914
85.9

93.0
82.3
80.3

98
95
95
96
92
95
88
89
83
77
66
55

95.4
97.0
92.1
86.6
92.7
82.6

101.0
97.6
100.1
96.8

98.3
97.5
95.5
89.5

99.4
88.1
88.8
89.6
89.6
87.6

96.0
87.1
81.8

98.4
93.9
94.3
92.6
87.5
88.1

101.2
98.6
100.0
98.6

99.7
96.2
90.2
93.9

97.0
93.3
93.5
90.2
92.4
91.2

94.5
89.5
81.9

390.5
384.6
371.4
365.8
360.2
346.3

403.7
396.5
396.5

389.4

397.0
387.7
371.7
362.5

390.6
372.2
361.7
361.2
361.0
359.6

375.7
339.9
325.8

195
191
190
190
184
181
176
175
167
154
135
110

13x
8x
6x
8x
7%
5x

20x
16x
14x

10x

17x
10x
8x
6x

17x
10x
6x
7
4x
8x

X
2X
2X

12x
9X
8x
7
6X
5x
2X
4x
3x
0x
3x
1x



10m ilmakivaari, sarja 10IT

#2042
#2003
#2032
#2014
#2017
#2004
#2006
#2028
#2026
#2000
#2019

CoOo~NOO~WNE

e
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Viinamaki lisakki
Keitaanranta Heidi
Ketolainen Jussi
Riihimaki Jesse
Moilanen Petrus
Keitaanranta Hena
Heikkinen Aliisa
Viianen Niko
Laaksonen Emil
Anttila Kyosti
Tuurinkoski Akseli

10m ilmakivaari, sarja 12VT

#2030
#2016
#2040
#2041
#2025
#2011

oghkwbdE

Hakala Ella
Méakinen Samu
Jaskari Tuomas
Annala Toni
Ojanpera Jimi
Ylinen Sanni

10m ilmakivaari, sarja 14VT

#2104
#2105
#2111
#2110
#2106
#2101
#2103
#2108
#2102
#2109
#2100

CLO~NOGOA~WNE

e
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Maéki-Hallila Onni
Moilanen Niklas
Koskinen Ville
Heikkila lda
Juupaluoma Jenni
Italuoma Tapio
Uuro Jutta
Kiviniemi Joonas
Italuoma Lasse
Saukko Tiina
Anttila Kalle

10m ilmakivaari, sarja 12HT

1. #2027
2. #2031

Pispa Matilda
Rinta-Koski Aapeli

10m ilmakivaari, sarja 14HT

1. #2107

Rinta-Koski Hilkka
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10m luodikko, sarja M

#4234 Raja Juha

#4231 Mattila Jussi

#4003 Seppala Lauri
#4000 Kangas Marko
#4227 Parkkamaki Jukka
#4211 Yli-Kojola Reijo
#4230 Koskinen Juha
#4216 Niemela Teemu
#4200 Kimpimaki Teijo
#4220 Ristimaki Juha

CoOo~NOO~WNE
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10m luodikko, sarja S13

1. #4203 Annala Toni
2. #4001 Heikkinen Aleksi
3. #4235 Raja Eerika
4. #4004 Heikkinen Aliina
5. #4002 Heikkinen Aliisa

10m luodikko, sarja S15

1. #4221 Heikkila Ida

2. #4212 \Vuorimaa Aaro
3. #4210 Lahdesmaki Julia
4., #4229 Koskinen Ville

10m luodikko, sarja N

1. #4217 Raja Tiia

10m luodikko, sarja M50

#4204 QOjala Aimo

#4206 Karhunen Pekka
#4202 Kossila Heikki

#4205 Pakkala Ari

#4208 Ala-Lahti Veli-Pekka

agkrnNPE

10m luodikko, sarja M60

1. #4213 Makinen Heikki
2. #4218 \Vuoto Markku
3. #4222 Krongvist Ralf
4. #4228 Haapala Eero
5. #4215 Niemela Matti
6. #4233 Mattila Juhani
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10m luodikko, sarja M70

#4214 Perala Erkki
#4219 Parkkaméki Simo
#4201 Rintala Markku
#4223 Boman Rolf
#4226 Laine Markku
#4209 Sivula Pekka

ok wbdE

10m luodikko, sarja M80

1. #4207 Karhunen Matti

10m ilmabhirvi, sarja M

#4135 Raja Juha

#4134 Mattila Jussi

#4127 Parkkamaéaki Jukka
#4121 Ristimaki Juha
#4126 Koskinen Juha
#4113 Yli-Kojola Reijo
#4101 Seppala Lauri
#4117 Niemela Teemu

N GhWNE

10m ilmahirvi, sarja S15

1. #4114 Vuorimaa Aaro

2. #4122 Heikkila Ida

3. #4112 Lahdesmaki Julia
4, #4106 Annala Toni

5. #4125 Koskinen Ville

10m ilmabhirvi, sarja N

1. #4119 Raja Tiia
2. #4131 Heikkila Paivi

10m ilmabhirvi, sarja M50

#4108 Pakkala Ari

#4109 Karhunen Pekka
#4107 Ojala Aimo

#4104 Kossila Heikki

#4111 Ala-Lahti Veli-Pekka

akrowpnpPRE

10m ilmabhirvi, sarja M60

#4116 Niemela Matti
#4120 Vuoto Markku
#4130 Haapala Eero
#4115 Makinen Heikki
#4123 Kronqvist Ralf
#4132 Mattila Juhani
#4105 Soukka Matti

Noga,r~wDNE
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10m ilmabhirvi, sarja M70

#4124 Boman Rolf
#4118 Parkkaméki Simo
#4128 Perala Erkki
#4100 Sivula Pekka
#4129 Laine Markku
#4103 Rintala Markku

ok wbdE

10m ilmahirvi, sarja M80

1. #4102 Rintaméaki Paavo
2. #4110 Karhunen Matti
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